
LP

LP

MH
MHMH

GGG
GGG

ER

FH

159.37

159.39

159.44

159.47

155.20

155.27155.32155.37155.56155.74155.98156.18156.39156.61156.87157.12157.38157.64157.90158.16158.39158.62158.86159.09159.33

156.06

155.66
155.58

156.98

156.99

157.08

157.05

156.74

156.69

156.71

156.48

156.27

156.44

156.61

156.77

156.79

156.86

156.00

156.12156.28
156.48

156.92

156.94

155.36

155.40

155.45

155.49155.52155.59155.75155.96156.19156.40156.61156.83156.58156.83157.09157.35157.59157.84158.10158.33158.57158.80159.04

157.96

158.16

1
5

8
.3

8

158.621
5
8
.4

3

1
5
8
.4

9

1
5
8
.6

3

1
5
8
.7

3

1
5
8
.8

8

1
5
8
.8

8

1
5
8.

8
9

158.08
158.14

156.41 156.09
156.06 155.91

156.65

156.50

157.01

157.24

157.55

157.76

156.81

156.93157.20157.39

158.02

158.25

157.67157.96
158.11

158.64

158.73

158.68 158.67 158.34
157.96 157.81 157.57

157.32
157.01

156.71
156.57 156.53 156.23

156.06 155.85
155.62

155.42
155.26

155.06 154.82 154.69
154.55

1
5

4
.3

4

1
5

3
.6

3

1
5

2
.7

2

158.21

15
8.

24

1
5
8
.0

5

1
5
8

.0
0

158.09158.40
158.60158.75

1
5
8
.9

1

1
5
8
.9

3

1
5
8
.7

5

1
5
8
.6

1

1
5
8
.5

0

1
5
8

.3
8

1
5
8
.2

3

157.99

1
5
7
.8

2

1
5
7
.8

6

157.94

1
5
8
.0

1

1
5
8
.2

5

1
5
8
.3

6

1
5
8
.5

0

1
5
8
.6

2

158.36

154.65

159.60
159.27

159.10

158.85

158.60 158.47

158.28
158.07

157.84

157.67

157.67

157.29
156.59

156.48
156.20

156.03 156.01

155.73
155.61

155.52

155.43

155.41

155.36

155.48

155.59

155.34155.36

155.35

154.99
154.98

154.89

1
5

4
.7

8
1

5
4

.7
2

1
5

4
.6

7

154.67
154.52

154.8
9

1
5

5
.1

3

1
5

5
.0

0

155.16

1
5

5
.1

9
1

5
5

.2
6

1
5

5
.1

4
1

5
5

.1
0

1
5

5
.0

5
1

5
5

. 0
3

1
5

4
.7

7
1

5
4

. 6
0

154.78
154.79155.04155.25

155.48155.61155.89156.02
156.21

156.50
156.78156.88

157.12
157.29

157.47
157.64157.76157.90157.98

1
5

7
.9

7
1
5

8
.0

6

1
5

8
.1

2

1
5

8
.1

3

158.26

1
5
8
.1

7158.02

155.08

1
5

4
.6

7
1

5
4

.5
3

1
5

4
.5

8
1

5
4

.5
5

1
5

4
.5

7
1

5
4

.4
8

1
5

5
.0

3
1

5
5

.1
3

1
5

4
.9

7
1

5
4

.9
8

1
5

4
. 9

6
1

5
4

.8
6

154.83

1
5

4
.9

7
1

5
5

.0
6

155.56

155.55

155.71

155.79

155.53

155.66155.79

156.03

156.20156.56156.85157.10

157.26157.56
157.76158.06158.37

158.67

158.92
159.20

159.42159.62

159.71

159.13

159.30 158.83 158.69
158.39

158.15
157.81

157.49
157.47

157.35

157.29

157.18

157.17

156.87

156.85

157.00

157.32 157.02

156.73
156.43

156.22
155.99

155.76

155.70

155.93

155.68

155.41 155.61

155.24

156.06

156.21

155.80

155.55155.77

155.95
156.26

156.68

156.88

157.19

157.23
157.54

157.74158.11158.43
158.65

158.83
158.88

158.89
158.72

158.49
158.15

157.88

157.62
157.42

157.18 157.22

156.93
156.58

156.22

155.99

155.66
155.51 155.15

155.34
155.43

155.30

155.70155.84156.07

156.43
156.62

156.81157.30
157.31

157.66
157.93

158.17158.41158.64158.82

158.68 158.57
158.41 158.25 157.93

157.68
157.35 157.07

156.97

156.58

156.40

156.07 155.88

155.61
155.37 155.19

155.14

155.15
155.31

155.51

155.70

155.93

156.01

156.19

156.57

156.91157.18

157.40

157.71
157.90

158.08
158.28

158.42

158.31

157.88
158.39

158.18

158.00
157.70

157.51
157.27

157.02

156.73
156.41

156.17

156.03 155.85
155.50

155.25 155.04
155.07

154.97

155.05
155.28

155.54

155.86

156.03

155.86

156.03
156.32

156.21

156.47156.87157.10

157.32
157.55

157.76
157.92158.07

157.98

158.15

158.32

158.44

158.45

158.56

158.50
158.72

158.72

158.56

158.32

158.55

158.90

159.00

158.98

158.88

158.62

158.35

158.26

158.38

158.44

158.37

156.44
156.22

155.66 155.45
155.18 155.00 154.89 154.68

154.31 154.01

155.99

155.82 155.55

154.76

154.96155.23
155.35155.44

155.86
156.00

156.17
156.30156.40

156.45

156.81

157.23157.42
157.65

157.99158.12

158.50158.67 155.41

155.28

155.06

154.85

153.81 153.12

1
5

3
.0

7
1

5
2

.8
3

1
5

2
.4

8
1

5
1

.6
4

154.58

155.07

155.03

155.02

154.92

154.97

153.52

153.41

153.50

153
.47

1
5

3
.5

6

1
5

3
.5

3

1
5

3
.5

7
1

5
3

.6
0

1
5

3
.5

9
1

5
3

.5
0

1
5

3
.5

5
1

5
3

.4
7

1
5

3
.3

7
1

5
3

.3
3

1
5

3
.2

2
1

5
3

.1
6

1
5

3
. 5

5
1

5
4

.0
9

1
5

4
.0

8
1

5
4

.1
8

1
5
4

.1
3

1
5

4
.1

9
1

5
4

.2
4

1
5

4
.1

6
1

5
4

.3
4

1
5

4
.3

5
1

5
4

.4
0

1
5

4
.4

7
1

5
4

.6
3

1
5

4
.8

4
1

5
4

.9
9

1
5

5
.0

4
1

5
5

.0
9

1
5

5
.3

4
1

5
5

.4
7

1
5

5
.3

6
1

5
5

.4
2

155.29
155.27

155.39

154.87

155.37

155.41

155.47

155.52

1
55

.6
8

1
5

5
.8

2

1
5
5

.7
4

1
5

5
.6

5
1

5
5

.5
3

1
5

5
.5

6

1
5

5
.6

1
1

5
5

.2
4

1
5

5
.1

6
1

5
5

.1
8

1
5

5
.0

8

1
5

5
.1

0
1

5
5

.1
9

1
5

5
.1

4
1

5
5

.0
3

1
5

5
. 3

0
1

5
5

.3
6

1
5

5
.3

9
1

5
5

.4
2

1
5

5
.4

1

155.39

155.38

1
5

5
.0

8

1
5

5
.0

5

1
5
5

.0
5

1
5

4
.9

8
1

5
5

. 0
8

1
5

5
.1

6
1

5
5

.1
9

1
5

5
.3

4
1

5
5

.8
8

1
5

5
.8

2
1

5
5

.8
1

1
5

5
.4

9
1

5
5

.1
8

1
5

5
.4

1
1

5
5

. 5
0

155.60

155.04

1
5

5
.1

9
1

5
5

.0
0

1
5

4
.7

5
1

5
4

.5
5

1
5

4
.6

1

1
5

4
.5

9
1

5
4

.4
7

1
5

4
.3

1
1

5
4

.2
7

1
5

4
.1

8

15
4.

22
15

4.
99

159.44 159.20 158.97 158.73 158.50 158.27 158.01 157.75
157.49 157.23 156.98 156.72 156.50 156.29 156.09 155.85 155.67

155.48 155.43 155.38

155.31

1
5
7
.8

1

1
5

7
.6

0

1
5
7
.5

1

1
5

3
.1

1

1
5

4
. 7

5

1

A103

A

A104

FFL 159.000 m

FFL 158.000 m

Unit 1

Unit 2

Unit 3

Unit 4

Unit 5

Unit 6

Unit 7

Unit 8

Unit 9

Unit 10

Unit 11

Unit 12

Unit 13

Unit 14

Unit 15

Unit 16

Unit 17

Unit 18

Unit 19

Unit 20

Unit 21

Unit 22

Unit 23

Unit 24

Unit 25

Unit 26

Unit 27

Unit 28

Unit 29

Unit 30

Unit 31

Unit 32

Unit 33

Unit 34

B

A104

C

A104

D

A104

2
0
0
0

2
0
0
0

Typical bike 
stand area

Bin Store
(3No. 1100 litre bins)

2

A103

4

A103

3

A103

As part of a Hybrid application:
The hatch areas indicate future units to be 
confirm as part of the reserved matters

Typical bike 
stand area

Typical bike 
stand area

FFL 156.750 m

FFL 156.000 m

BLOCK 
TYPE B

BLOCK 
TYPE A

BLOCK 
TYPE B

BLOCK 
TYPE A

Plot 1
Plot 2Plot 4 Plot 3

Key Plan

Total Number of Units 34No.
Parking Spaces 96No.
Disabled Spaces 6No.
Cycle Spaces 72No.
Bins 36No.

Developed Site Boundary

Cycle Store 6No. Cycle 
spaces. (2 per unit) + Spares

Bin Store. 3No. 1100 litre bins. (1 per unit) + Spares

Topography Survey
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